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% from

2021 2020 2019 10YeA

Total Import of Goods 25,917.4 8.9 -41.3 75,062.2 2.2 -2.1 203,543.8 5.0 5.5 11.0 5.0 27.9

Agricultural Goods 1,693.9 17.7 37.2 4,649.8 -10.7 -1.9 12,665.7 -5.2 1.2 6.7 4.9 25.2

Fruits, Vegetables and Preparations 307.8 10.9 460.8 668.6 20.7 -78.8 2,228.3 15.8 9.4 9.0 9.8 55.0

Edible Meat 115.7 8.2 -36.4 315.6 3.5 -9.9 875.2 8.5 9.3 12.1 8.1 55.4

Coffee, Tea and Spices 78.2 21.4 1.E+03 193.8 22.9 36.8 513.5 20.1 8.6 9.6 8.5 56.8

Fresh and Frozen Seafoods 260.2 1.0 690.8 630.5 -19.4 -42.3 1,832.9 -10.6 -1.9 0.2 -2.3 -1.1

Fresh and Frozen Tuna 155.7 15.0 2.E+04 293.7 -6.1 -57.9 914.0 8.6 5.6 3.2 -0.6 11.4

Vegetables and Products 830.4 29.1 -7.8 2,463.5 -19.3 68.5 6,292.1 -12.7 -1.1 7.0 6.3 24.1

Animals and Products 91.4 15.2 -99.2 349.9 9.6 174.6 850.3 2.5 -2.8 10.1 0.3 11.4

Live Animals for Pure-Bred Breeding 5.3 42.7 8.E+05 9.2 -32.8 -28.1 26.9 -20.5 -5.1 1.6 2.3 3.5

Other Live Animals 0.5 54.3 220.9 1.7 9.3 16.0 4.3 -86.5 -21.7 -35.5 -36.5 -89.8

Other Agricultural Goods 4.6 -20.1 -94.8 17.1 -13.4 80.9 42.3 -8.0 -4.2 9.4 8.9 29.0

Manufactured Goods 24,223.5 8.4 -44.6 70,412.3 3.2 -2.2 190,878.2 5.7 5.8 11.3 5.0 28.1

Agro-Industrial Goods 633.3 9.5 -36.6 1,745.3 -1.4 2.1 4,772.8 3.4 2.6 6.1 3.6 19.8

Rice and Flour Products 42.6 11.7 52.8 110.1 -6.4 -13.1 307.9 2.9 10.5 9.4 7.7 48.2

Milk Products 73.6 9.9 -55.5 207.7 -11.5 -40.8 596.6 -1.9 3.9 3.7 4.3 19.3

Infant's Preparations 19.6 4.5 -99.1 61.8 20.4 85.7 163.4 19.2 1.8 -2.9 2.7 0.3

Dessert and Chocolate 30.6 3.0 -25.8 79.1 -3.8 13.8 217.5 0.5 10.9 11.1 5.9 42.4

Beverages 37.0 -5.5 -73.8 111.2 -14.9 -22.1 307.8 -11.3 14.8 7.6 2.3 18.6

Tobacco Products 15.3 -20.6 -71.3 34.0 -44.8 -68.6 111.7 -28.8 -20.2 -9.2 -11.5 -28.3

Pulp and Waste of Paper 113.5 19.8 232.7 317.8 -4.3 -6.6 857.3 4.5 4.6 24.5 10.9 51.3

Paper Products 153.2 25.1 -68.3 404.6 5.8 47.9 1,093.2 7.4 0.9 3.2 0.7 7.9

Woods and Wood Products 49.9 10.9 129.8 125.3 4.1 36.5 337.7 9.0 0.0 2.3 -0.4 -3.1

Other Agricultural Industrial Goods 98.1 -5.7 -33.9 293.8 14.1 10.9 779.6 10.7 0.5 3.5 5.1 26.5

Non Agro-Industrial Goods 23,590.2 8.3 -44.8 68,667.0 3.3 -2.3 186,105.4 5.8 5.9 11.5 5.1 28.3

Textiles 409.8 -1.2 30.4 1,153.6 2.5 -4.4 3,131.1 1.8 2.1 5.6 -0.8 5.9

Yarn and Fibers 124.8 -0.1 29.9 359.4 -5.8 31.2 942.3 -7.7 -2.5 4.1 -4.2 -15.2

Fabrics 156.5 -1.2 -4.9 452.4 3.4 11.8 1,206.0 1.8 -2.5 3.6 -1.1 1.2

Garments 128.5 -2.1 94.3 341.8 11.6 -41.6 982.8 12.8 16.4 10.1 3.9 50.8

Footwears 73.0 16.3 189.9 190.4 -3.0 -22.0 532.9 3.7 13.2 11.0 3.9 57.8

Chemical Products 1,598.5 10.9 -11.1 4,522.5 -2.2 2.8 12,227.1 -0.7 -3.6 6.7 3.0 11.9

Soap, Detergent and Cosmetic 113.2 8.3 -16.9 374.1 3.4 6.9 970.2 4.6 16.4 7.2 -1.4 22.2

Fertilizer and Pesticide 315.1 -13.2 -95.3 973.9 9.5 153.0 2,467.7 14.6 4.3 13.4 7.2 25.7

Plastic Products 464.2 7.6 -24.8 1,254.0 3.5 15.0 3,404.5 5.2 -0.4 4.0 2.6 17.0

Rubber Products 62.1 -1.4 -14.2 181.3 0.8 19.9 479.6 -1.7 -1.9 4.8 0.4 7.3

Petroleum Products 3,673.8 15.7 -92.7 11,755.5 -7.8 -11.4 32,116.4 0.3 16.0 18.7 6.7 36.2

Crude Oil 2,559.6 40.2 -94.9 8,229.9 -0.4 -16.8 22,685.2 7.6 16.7 19.7 7.7 39.6

Refined Fuel 282.3 -20.2 -42.8 1,145.5 8.9 60.3 2,741.6 -1.4 -7.0 5.6 -5.9 -11.2

Natural Gas 831.9 -16.5 -88.3 2,380.1 -30.8 -15.5 6,689.6 -17.8 32.2 23.1 11.8 57.6

Coal 111.2 -30.5 478.0 488.9 24.8 102.5 1,106.0 -12.7 -0.3 5.0 1.0 2.2

Medicinal and Pharmaceutical Products 298.4 -14.1 -93.8 928.1 -12.5 -23.8 2,596.2 -6.7 -3.8 3.9 3.1 10.6

Scientific and Medical Instruments 484.6 -3.2 -62.8 1,319.0 -6.4 0.1 3,648.3 -3.1 4.7 10.0 3.7 25.4

Products from Paper 43.9 -5.2 64.9 112.9 8.8 44.5 301.8 7.9 11.8 15.2 13.7 71.1

Print Matter 15.1 -7.6 3.2 42.6 -5.7 -52.7 124.2 -1.1 -16.7 3.5 -1.1 -19.3

Machinery 1,899.4 -0.2 -49.2 5,209.2 -6.3 16.2 14,135.1 -2.2 0.4 4.9 0.3 4.9

Electrical Machinery 1,880.4 3.7 -45.4 5,104.7 -0.5 19.0 13,849.9 0.8 3.1 6.7 3.5 18.5

Office Stationery and Equipment 35.3 10.9 -75.4 104.4 4.4 17.8 279.6 5.9 -0.1 3.2 -0.3 8.9

Kitchenware and Tableware 140.6 2.8 -47.0 402.3 5.9 51.1 1,053.9 8.3 6.8 11.1 6.7 49.5

Photographic Cameras 2.6 11.7 -99.8 12.3 75.5 394.9 27.6 41.1 25.2 19.9 10.9 89.5

Cenematographic Cameras 43.8 26.1 297.2 108.1 8.2 103.1 281.6 12.7 13.7 19.4 6.4 37.7

Photographic and Cinematographic Film 7.1 -29.5 -99.6 26.7 6.5 -10.4 72.4 -5.2 1.2 4.3 -1.9 -11.7

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย

Mn USD
% QoQAR Value % YoYValue % YoY

% CAGR from
Value % YoY % MoMAR

Aug-24 Q2/24 8M/24
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ที่มา: กระทรวงพาณชิย ์
หมายเหต:ุ 1. AR คือ Annualized Rate 
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% from

2021 2020 2019 10YeA

Lenses, Spectacles and Parts 48.9 -3.2 -61.9 153.6 -1.6 8.1 406.0 -1.3 7.2 12.8 2.7 17.1

Musical Instruments, Toys, Sport Requisites 

and Games
47.4 14.8 20.5 121.8 14.7 43.7 327.2 14.1 1.3 5.8 2.6 27.1

Clocks, Watches and Parts 78.1 -22.6 81.9 210.6 -16.4 -27.7 591.5 -13.9 9.1 12.9 3.9 17.3

Vehicles 965.4 -23.8 -28.6 2,875.0 -21.8 -31.0 7,987.2 -24.6 -6.8 2.4 -4.2 -9.8

Passenger Cars 75.1 -31.5 3.E+03 214.7 -48.0 56.4 538.1 -48.7 -11.0 -3.8 -8.7 -28.6

Buses and Trucks 155.8 -37.0 -41.7 473.7 -33.7 -74.0 1,455.6 -21.0 78.0 48.7 28.6 204.8

Other Vehicles 25.0 -20.8 31.8 95.3 -33.4 -82.6 292.2 -72.4 31.5 27.7 12.0 25.0

Parts and Accessories of Vehicles 632.9 -14.6 -42.5 1,821.4 -10.4 -10.1 4,987.8 -10.7 -13.7 -2.9 -8.6 -25.3

Motorcycles 17.4 -71.4 -69.8 68.4 -42.1 123.9 161.1 -52.6 -11.6 2.6 -3.8 -12.0

Bicycles 3.2 -6.4 83.6 10.6 -11.2 115.9 25.6 -9.2 -15.6 -3.5 -6.6 -39.8

Parts of Motorcycles and Bicycles 56.0 -23.8 -80.7 190.9 -21.1 -38.7 526.9 -22.4 -9.4 5.2 5.1 9.0

Aeroplanes, Gliders, Instruments and Parts 102.7 0.1 -100.0 846.2 -2.5 56.9 2,002.3 64.7 48.6 32.9 16.6 38.4

Ships, Boats and Floating Structures 213.3 112.8 3.E+06 753.5 301.3 47.2 1,741.2 96.3 30.4 33.2 25.6 95.3

Railway, Equipment and Parts 14.7 339.9 482.1 22.1 33.9 -66.5 78.6 -23.2 -14.0 -26.9 -24.6 -50.4

Cathode-Ray Tubes and Parts 1.0 81.5 1.E+03 2.2 -6.9 -16.6 6.2 -6.1 -2.7 -0.3 -0.9 -11.9

Stranded Wire and Cable 240.6 10.3 -13.3 624.8 -0.6 24.5 1,700.4 0.7 1.1 8.4 3.7 20.5

Electrical Appliances 510.6 -5.8 -98.9 1,945.2 12.9 -15.1 5,224.5 4.6 -2.7 4.9 3.1 10.7

Electronic Products 3,160.1 10.7 -93.5 10,708.0 22.4 -45.1 30,273.2 29.7 16.2 17.3 13.9 79.2

Computers and Parts 947.4 25.0 -79.0 2,739.3 11.2 -88.9 9,516.0 45.1 13.8 14.7 11.4 70.6

Printed Circuits 256.1 60.5 -68.9 684.6 54.7 86.5 1,808.7 37.4 14.7 18.9 17.4 83.9

Diodes, Transistors and Semi Conductor 247.5 -34.8 81.7 745.5 -12.4 -35.2 2,059.3 -12.2 8.6 12.1 11.7 54.2

Integrated Circuit 1,672.4 9.1 -98.1 6,437.8 31.0 19.8 16,586.4 28.7 19.6 20.1 17.0 95.1

Data Media for Picture and Sound Recording 31.6 53.4 -95.7 83.5 33.8 -57.8 259.7 44.1 -1.2 -2.9 -15.2 -42.4

Metal Manufactures 425.4 11.1 42.1 1,138.5 -2.9 8.8 3,091.8 -2.3 1.5 5.4 1.7 6.1

Minerals and Mineral Products 45.7 17.3 -49.8 118.6 -8.6 -4.0 332.5 0.7 2.7 9.8 4.2 23.8

Other Metal Ores and Products 1,225.9 31.3 -42.6 3,229.2 12.5 61.8 8,602.3 12.1 0.3 13.2 7.2 33.5

Steel and Steel Products 1,240.9 17.6 599.6 3,044.1 -13.2 13.9 8,286.8 -9.8 -8.8 5.2 -1.6 -4.1

Glass and Products 94.4 -15.0 -24.8 310.9 3.4 18.8 799.7 0.6 3.4 8.6 7.9 36.7

Cement 21.4 -9.7 82.7 55.9 -12.6 -34.0 159.6 -11.2 -0.1 5.2 2.3 26.7

Cement, Asbestos, Mica and Products 14.1 -4.7 -85.0 42.9 -3.2 16.0 114.9 -0.6 10.4 8.7 6.0 41.3

Ceramic Products 32.0 12.7 326.1 79.5 -9.6 36.0 213.4 -5.7 -2.6 4.1 0.2 -1.5

Jewellery, Silver Bars and Gold 2,146.1 38.6 5.E+05 4,756.1 59.2 103.8 11,937.9 48.8 13.8 31.6 11.5 65.5

Jewellery Ornaments 169.4 2.7 5.E+03 346.6 5.0 -73.9 1,123.6 -1.9 33.3 30.2 8.3 96.5

Munitions Used in Official Services 7.1 -91.2 -98.7 71.2 69.2 -55.4 175.7 -61.4 -10.6 -43.6 -40.5 -72.7

Other Non Agro-Industrial Goods 1,113.3 5.7 -5.3 2,946.2 0.8 0.1 8,123.2 5.7 17.1 18.2 12.6 68.6

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย (ตอ่)

% MoMAR Value % YoY
% CAGR fromMn USD

Aug-24

Value % YoY % QoQAR

8M/24Q2/24

Value % YoY
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Total Import of Goods 25,917.4 8.9 8.9 75,062.2 2.2 2.2 203,543.8 5.0 5.0

Agricultural Goods 1,693.9 17.7 1.1 4,649.8 -10.7 -0.8 12,665.7 -5.2 -0.4

Fruits, Vegetables and Preparations 307.8 10.9 0.1 668.6 20.7 0.2 2,228.3 15.8 0.2

Edible Meat 115.7 8.2 0.0 315.6 3.5 0.0 875.2 8.5 0.0

Coffee, Tea and Spices 78.2 21.4 0.1 193.8 22.9 0.0 513.5 20.1 0.0

Fresh and Frozen Seafoods 260.2 1.0 0.0 630.5 -19.4 -0.2 1,832.9 -10.6 -0.1

Fresh and Frozen Tuna 155.7 15.0 0.1 293.7 -6.1 0.0 914.0 8.6 0.0

Vegetables and Products 830.4 29.1 0.8 2,463.5 -19.3 -0.8 6,292.1 -12.7 -0.5

Animals and Products 91.4 15.2 0.1 349.9 9.6 0.0 850.3 2.5 0.0

Live Animals for Pure-Bred Breeding 5.3 42.7 0.0 9.2 -32.8 0.0 26.9 -20.5 0.0

Other Live Animals 0.5 54.3 0.0 1.7 9.3 0.0 4.3 -86.5 0.0

Other Agricultural Goods 4.6 -20.1 0.0 17.1 -13.4 0.0 42.3 -8.0 0.0

Manufactured Goods 24,223.5 8.4 7.9 70,412.3 3.2 2.9 190,878.2 5.7 5.3

Agro-Industrial Goods 633.3 9.5 0.2 1,745.3 -1.4 0.0 4,772.8 3.4 0.1

Rice and Flour Products 42.6 11.7 0.0 110.1 -6.4 0.0 307.9 2.9 0.0

Milk Products 73.6 9.9 0.0 207.7 -11.5 0.0 596.6 -1.9 0.0

Infant's Preparations 19.6 4.5 0.0 61.8 20.4 0.0 163.4 19.2 0.0

Dessert and Chocolate 30.6 3.0 0.0 79.1 -3.8 0.0 217.5 0.5 0.0

Beverages 37.0 -5.5 0.0 111.2 -14.9 0.0 307.8 -11.3 0.0

Tobacco Products 15.3 -20.6 0.0 34.0 -44.8 0.0 111.7 -28.8 0.0

Pulp and Waste of Paper 113.5 19.8 0.1 317.8 -4.3 0.0 857.3 4.5 0.0

Paper Products 153.2 25.1 0.1 404.6 5.8 0.0 1,093.2 7.4 0.0

Woods and Wood Products 49.9 10.9 0.0 125.3 4.1 0.0 337.7 9.0 0.0

Other Agricultural Industrial Goods 98.1 -5.7 0.0 293.8 14.1 0.0 779.6 10.7 0.0

Non Agro-Industrial Goods 23,590.2 8.3 7.6 68,667.0 3.3 3.0 186,105.4 5.8 5.3

Textiles 409.8 -1.2 0.0 1,153.6 2.5 0.0 3,131.1 1.8 0.0

Yarn and Fibers 124.8 -0.1 0.0 359.4 -5.8 0.0 942.3 -7.7 0.0

Fabrics 156.5 -1.2 0.0 452.4 3.4 0.0 1,206.0 1.8 0.0

Garments 128.5 -2.1 0.0 341.8 11.6 0.0 982.8 12.8 0.1

Footwears 73.0 16.3 0.0 190.4 -3.0 0.0 532.9 3.7 0.0

Chemical Products 1,598.5 10.9 0.7 4,522.5 -2.2 -0.1 12,227.1 -0.7 0.0

Soap, Detergent and Cosmetic 113.2 8.3 0.0 374.1 3.4 0.0 970.2 4.6 0.0

Fertilizer and Pesticide 315.1 -13.2 -0.2 973.9 9.5 0.1 2,467.7 14.6 0.2

Plastic Products 464.2 7.6 0.1 1,254.0 3.5 0.1 3,404.5 5.2 0.1

Rubber Products 62.1 -1.4 0.0 181.3 0.8 0.0 479.6 -1.7 0.0

Petroleum Products 3,673.8 15.7 2.1 11,755.5 -7.8 -1.4 32,116.4 0.3 0.1

Crude Oil 2,559.6 40.2 3.1 8,229.9 -0.4 0.0 22,685.2 7.6 0.8

Refined Fuel 282.3 -20.2 -0.3 1,145.5 8.9 0.1 2,741.6 -1.4 0.0

Natural Gas 831.9 -16.5 -0.7 2,380.1 -30.8 -1.4 6,689.6 -17.8 -0.7

Coal 111.2 -30.5 -0.2 488.9 24.8 0.1 1,106.0 -12.7 -0.1

Medicinal and Pharmaceutical Products 298.4 -14.1 -0.2 928.1 -12.5 -0.2 2,596.2 -6.7 -0.1

Scientific and Medical Instruments 484.6 -3.2 -0.1 1,319.0 -6.4 -0.1 3,648.3 -3.1 -0.1

Products from Paper 43.9 -5.2 0.0 112.9 8.8 0.0 301.8 7.9 0.0

Print Matter 15.1 -7.6 0.0 42.6 -5.7 0.0 124.2 -1.1 0.0

Machinery 1,899.4 -0.2 0.0 5,209.2 -6.3 -0.5 14,135.1 -2.2 -0.2

Electrical Machinery 1,880.4 3.7 0.3 5,104.7 -0.5 0.0 13,849.9 0.8 0.1

Office Stationery and Equipment 35.3 10.9 0.0 104.4 4.4 0.0 279.6 5.9 0.0

Kitchenware and Tableware 140.6 2.8 0.0 402.3 5.9 0.0 1,053.9 8.3 0.0

Photographic Cameras 2.6 11.7 0.0 12.3 75.5 0.0 27.6 41.1 0.0

Cenematographic Cameras 43.8 26.1 0.0 108.1 8.2 0.0 281.6 12.7 0.0

Photographic and Cinematographic Film 7.1 -29.5 0.0 26.7 6.5 0.0 72.4 -5.2 0.0

8M/24

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย

Mn USD
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth

Aug-24 Q2/24
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Lenses, Spectacles and Parts 48.9 -3.2 0.0 153.6 -1.6 0.0 406.0 -1.3 0.0

Musical Instruments, Toys, Sport Requisites 

and Games
47.4 14.8 0.0 121.8 14.7 0.0 327.2 14.1 0.0

Clocks, Watches and Parts 78.1 -22.6 -0.1 210.6 -16.4 -0.1 591.5 -13.9 0.0

Vehicles 965.4 -23.8 -1.3 2,875.0 -21.8 -1.1 7,987.2 -24.6 -1.3

Passenger Cars 75.1 -31.5 -0.1 214.7 -48.0 -0.3 538.1 -48.7 -0.3

Buses and Trucks 155.8 -37.0 -0.4 473.7 -33.7 -0.3 1,455.6 -21.0 -0.2

Other Vehicles 25.0 -20.8 0.0 95.3 -33.4 -0.1 292.2 -72.4 -0.4

Parts and Accessories of Vehicles 632.9 -14.6 -0.5 1,821.4 -10.4 -0.3 4,987.8 -10.7 -0.3

Motorcycles 17.4 -71.4 -0.2 68.4 -42.1 -0.1 161.1 -52.6 -0.1

Bicycles 3.2 -6.4 0.0 10.6 -11.2 0.0 25.6 -9.2 0.0

Parts of Motorcycles and Bicycles 56.0 -23.8 -0.1 190.9 -21.1 -0.1 526.9 -22.4 -0.1

Aeroplanes, Gliders, Instruments and Parts 102.7 0.1 0.0 846.2 -2.5 0.0 2,002.3 64.7 0.4

Ships, Boats and Floating Structures 213.3 112.8 0.5 753.5 301.3 0.8 1,741.2 96.3 0.4

Railway, Equipment and Parts 14.7 339.9 0.0 22.1 33.9 0.0 78.6 -23.2 0.0

Cathode-Ray Tubes and Parts 1.0 81.5 0.0 2.2 -6.9 0.0 6.2 -6.1 0.0

Stranded Wire and Cable 240.6 10.3 0.1 624.8 -0.6 0.0 1,700.4 0.7 0.0

Electrical Appliances 510.6 -5.8 -0.1 1,945.2 12.9 0.3 5,224.5 4.6 0.1

Electronic Products 3,160.1 10.7 1.3 10,708.0 22.4 2.7 30,273.2 29.7 3.6

Computers and Parts 947.4 25.0 0.8 2,739.3 11.2 0.4 9,516.0 45.1 1.5

Printed Circuits 256.1 60.5 0.4 684.6 54.7 0.3 1,808.7 37.4 0.3

Diodes, Transistors and Semi Conductor 247.5 -34.8 -0.6 745.5 -12.4 -0.1 2,059.3 -12.2 -0.1

Integrated Circuit 1,672.4 9.1 0.6 6,437.8 31.0 2.1 16,586.4 28.7 1.9

Data Media for Picture and Sound Recording 31.6 53.4 0.0 83.5 33.8 0.0 259.7 44.1 0.0

Metal Manufactures 425.4 11.1 0.2 1,138.5 -2.9 0.0 3,091.8 -2.3 0.0

Minerals and Mineral Products 45.7 17.3 0.0 118.6 -8.6 0.0 332.5 0.7 0.0

Other Metal Ores and Products 1,225.9 31.3 1.2 3,229.2 12.5 0.5 8,602.3 12.1 0.5

Steel and Steel Products 1,240.9 17.6 0.8 3,044.1 -13.2 -0.6 8,286.8 -9.8 -0.5

Glass and Products 94.4 -15.0 -0.1 310.9 3.4 0.0 799.7 0.6 0.0

Cement 21.4 -9.7 0.0 55.9 -12.6 0.0 159.6 -11.2 0.0

Cement, Asbestos, Mica and Products 14.1 -4.7 0.0 42.9 -3.2 0.0 114.9 -0.6 0.0

Ceramic Products 32.0 12.7 0.0 79.5 -9.6 0.0 213.4 -5.7 0.0

Jewellery, Silver Bars and Gold 2,146.1 38.6 2.5 4,756.1 59.2 2.4 11,937.9 48.8 2.0

Jewellery Ornaments 169.4 2.7 0.0 346.6 5.0 0.0 1,123.6 -1.9 0.0

Munitions Used in Official Services 7.1 -91.2 -0.3 71.2 69.2 0.0 175.7 -61.4 -0.1

Other Non Agro-Industrial Goods 1,113.3 5.7 0.3 2,946.2 0.8 0.0 8,123.2 5.7 0.2

Mn USD

Aug-24 8M/24Q2/24

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย (ตอ่)

Value % YoY
Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth

 


